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From: "Ellis F. Raskin" <ERaskin@hansonbridgett.com> 

Date: April 30, 2021 at 8:11:29 PM PDT 

To: "Phan, Johnny" <Johnny.Phan@sanjoseca.gov> 

Cc: "Zenk, Jessica" <Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>, "Petty, Sebastian" <Pettys@samtrans.com>, 

aaknin@goodcityco.com, "Kristina D. Lawson" <KLawson@hansonbridgett.com>, "Joan L. Cassman" 

<jcassman@hansonbridgett.com> 

Subject: Development Agreement for Google/Downtown West Project 

  

  

  

Dear Mr. Phan, 

  

On behalf of the Peninsula Corridor Joint Powers Board, please find attached our proposed revisions to 

the draft development agreement by and between the City of San Jose and Google LLC relative to the 

development of property located in the Diridon Station Area Plan. 

  

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact us. 

  

Best, 

  

  [External Email] 
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Ellis F. Raskin 

Attorney 

Hanson Bridgett LLP  

(415) 995-5835 Direct  

(415) 995-3456 Fax  

ERaskin@hansonbridgett.com  

777 S. Figueroa Street, Suite 4200  

Los Angeles, CA 90017 
 

    

To help protect your privacy, Microsoft Office prevented automatic download of this picture from the Internet.
https://www.hansonbridgett.com/img/email/HB_Logo_NoTag_160x36.png
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This communication, including any attachments, is confidential and may be protected by privilege. If you are not the intended recipient, any 
use, dissemination, distribution, or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please 
immediately notify the sender by telephone or email, and permanently delete all copies, electronic or other, you may have.  

The foregoing applies even if this notice is embedded in a message that is forwarded or attached. 

  

  

  

  This message is from outside the City email system. Do not open links or attachments from untrusted sources. 




